
JULY

Tuesday 23 July Startup Networking event  Presented by The Startup Network 
The Commons, 11 Wilson Street, South Yarra 6 – 8.30pm

Wednesday 24 July Small Business Mentoring Service 1-on-1 online appts 10am – 3pm  

AUGUST
Wednesday 31 July – 
Friday 2 August Mainstreet Australia Conference Malvern Town Hall

1251 High Street, Malvern  Various 

Wednesday 14 August Small Business Mentoring Service 1-on-1 online appts 10am – 3pm

Thursday 22 August Unlock the Power of Canva and AI to Elevate Your Marketing
Presented by Navii 
Malvern Town Hall (Banquet Hall) 
1251 High Street, Malvern

7.30 – 9am

SEPTEMBER

Wednesday 11 September Social Media Strategy for Small Business
Presented by The Digital Picnic
Malvern Town Hall  
1251 High Street, Malvern

5.30 – 8.30pm

Wednesday  11 September Small Business Mentoring Service 1-on-1 online appts 10am – 3pm

OCTOBER

Monday 7 October – 
Friday 15 November

Go Circular training for businesses 
(twice weekly, 6-week program)

Presented online by Circulise 6 – 7.30pm

Wednesday 9 October Small Business Mentoring Service 1-on-1 online appts 10am – 3pm

Thursday 17 October Small Business Festival
Presented by Holmesglen SEA and City of Stonnington 
Malvern Town Hall
1251 High Street, Malvern

10am – 2pm

Tuesday 29 October Creating Video Content For Your Business With Your Smartphone
Presented by Milkbar Digital
Giorgios Function Hall 
1235 High Street, Armadale 

6.30 – 8pm
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NOVEMBER

Wednesday 6 November Small Business Mentoring Service 1-on-1 online appts 10am – 3pm

Tuesday 12 November Cyber Security Essentials to Keep Your Business Secure  Presented online by 
Australian Cyber Security Services 12.15 – 1.30pm

DECEMBER

Wednesday 4 December Small Business Mentoring Service 1-on-1 online appts 10am – 3pm

JANUARY 

Thursday 30 January Small Business Mentoring Service 1-on-1 online appts 10am – 3pm

FEBRUARY

Wednesday 12 February - 
Wednesday 26 February

ATO Masterclasses (6-week program)
Starting a small business, record keeping, Goods & Services Tax (GST)

Presented online by the Australian Taxation Office 12.30 – 1.30pm

Tuesday 18 February Business Victoria workshop - TBC Malvern Town Hall (Council Chambers)
1251 High Street, Malvern 6 – 8pm

MARCH

Wednesday 5 March -  
Wednesday 19 March

ATO weekly masterclasses 
Claiming small business tax deductions, cashflow for small business success, 
hiring and paying workers

Presented online by the Australian Tax Office 12.30 – 1.30pm

Thursday 6 March International Women’s Day Business Breakfast Hotel Chadstone,
1341 Dandenong Road, Malvern East 7.30 – 9.30am

APRIL

Tuesday 1 April Small Business Bus
Presented by Business Victoria
Coles
164-178 Glenferrie Road, Malvern

10am – 4pm

Tuesday 1 April Startup Networking event Central House,  
Level 3/489 Toorak Road, Toorak 6 – 8pm
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